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PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
PROJECT NAME:  Langley Alley Sewer Improvement/ Albany Avenue Sewer Improvement    

SPECIFICATION NO:    133232/ 119836               RFQ:  4510/ 4511      

CONFERENCE DATE/TIME:   January 14, 2014@1:00 p.m.  CONFERENCE LOCATION: City Hall, 121 N. LaSalle, Room 301 

LEAD DEPARTMENT:  Water Management            DPS CONTACT PERSON:   Lynnette Terrell, 312/744-9769 

                 Lynnette.terrell@cityofchicago.org  
 

Name Company Address Telephone/ E-Mail Facsimile 

Lynnette Terrell Department of 
Procurement Services 

121 N. LaSalle St. Room 806 
Chicago, IL  60602 

312-744-9769 
Lynnette.terrell@cityofchicago.org 312-744-9687 

Paul Bates  Department of Water 
Management 

1000 E. Ohio Street, JWPP Rm. 313
Chicago, IL  60611 

312/744-7641 
Paul.bates@cityofchicago.org 312/744-5941 

Kevin Carpenter DB Sterling Consultants 123 N. Wacker Suite 2000 
Chicago, IL  60606 

312/857-1006 
kcarpenter@dbsterlin.com 312/857-1056 

Marc Morales Hamilton Construction, Inc. 21200 S. LaGrange Rd. Suite 352 
Frankfort, IL  60423 

773/830-1550 
hcichicago@gmail.com 773/830-1570 

Michael Allenstein Sheridan Plumbing & 
Sewer 

6754 W. 74th Street 
Bedford Park, IL  60638 

708/475-7114 
mallenstein@spands.com 708/475-7138 

Navjot Bajwa Ocean Mist, Inc. 830 E. Higgins Road, Suite 111Y 
Schaumburg, IL  60173 

312/446-4432 
oceanmistinc@gmail.com 847/330-1910 

Luigi Spilotro City Construction Co., Inc. 4403 W. Lawrence, Suite 205 
Chicago, IL  60630 

773/736-0607 
luigi@cityconstructioninc.com 773/736-0609 

Gulzar Singh Pan-Oceanic Engineering 
Co., Inc. 

8501 W. Higgins Road, Suite 630 
Chicago, IL  60631 

773/601-8408 
gsingh@panoceanicinc.com 773/601-8409 

 


